
INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

TIMBER CASEMENT WINDOWS 
FIRST  FLOOR, REAR ELEVATION
ELEVATION

NOTES

FOR PLANNING  
ISSUE DATE

ATM W1.2&3/1
DWG REV

1:10 

6 ALBERT TERRACE MEWS

do not scale from this drawing. all dimensions to be verified on site. copyright

HUMPHREY KELSEY I ARCHITECTURE
4 PRIMROSE  HILL STUDIOS     FITZROY ROAD     LONDON NW1 8TR     +44 (0)20 7483 4746

REVISIONS

50

5
0

10
6

0

687

ELEVATION

PLAN

50MM X 50MM 
SQUARE TIMBER 

FRAMED CASEMENT
WINDOW

(STAINED WHITE)

OUTER CASEMENT
CONCEALED BEHIND

BRICKWORK

MASONRY CILL

MASONRY CILL

50MM X 50MM 
SQUARE TIMBER 

FRAMED CASEMENT
WINDOW

(STAINED WHITE)

50

5
0

DOUBLE
GLAZING

DOUBLE
GLAZING


